Female Freshmen

Place Bib#

Name

1 32

EMILY METTAUER

Female Seniors

Place Bib #

Name

1 46
2 35

ALEXIS LEONUEL
AUBRIE DRISCOLL

Female (12 and Under)

Place Bib #

Name

1 27
2 43

MADISON HAND
AUBREE BERG

Female 18-29

Place Bib# Name
1 38 JILLIAN OLSEN
2 26 BRITTANY LOPEZ
3 50 SHANNON WISE
4 49 MADDY SHIFTLET

Female 30-39
Place Bib# Name
1 42 CHERYL STAHLY
2 45  JESSICA WALLACE
3 29 TRINA HAND
4 47 MELANIE WADE
5 31 RACHELE MARLETTE

Female 40-49

Place Bib#

Name

1 36
2 51
3 44

JASMINE FITGIBBONS
AMY CARVER
THERESA BERG
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First Annual (2015)

Time Start

Timing by MAD Racing, LLC

Time Finish

Chip Elapsed

08:59:59.482

Time Start

10:00:49.698

Time Finish

01:00:50.216

Chip Elapsed

08:59:59.482
08:59:59.482

Time Start

09:34:36.451
09:38:13.616

Time Finish

00:34:36.969
00:38:14.134

Chip Elapsed

08:59:59.482
08:59:59.482

Time Start

09:40:42.002
09:51:23.560

Time Finish

00:40:42.520
00:51:24.078

Chip Elapsed

08:59:59.482
08:59:59.482
08:59:59.482
08:59:59.482

Time Start

09:33:55.091
09:44:26.933
09:49:44.788
09:49:44.799

Time Finish

00:33:55.609
00:44:27.451
00:49:45.306
00:49:45.317

Chip Elapsed

08:59:59.482
08:59:59.482
08:59:59.482
08:59:59.482
08:59:59.482

Time Start

09:21:21.727
09:34:50.378
09:36:24.611
09:58:37.184
10:00:50.289

Time Finish

00:21:22.245
00:34:50.896
00:36:25.129
00:58:37.702
01:00:50.807

Chip Elapsed

08:59:59.482
08:59:59.482
08:59:59.482

09:40:45.294
09:43:27.308
09:51:22.992

00:40:45.812
00:43:27.826
00:51:23.510
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Gender
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Male (12 and Under)

Place Bib#

Name

1 48

Male 19-29
Place Bib #

SHANDYN WADE

Name

1 39

Male 40-49
Place Bib#

TYSON OLSEN

Name

1 37
2 28

Male 50+
Place Bib#

GLENN FITZGIBBONS
MICHAEL HAND

Name

1 30

JEFF MARLETTE
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First Annual (2015)
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Timing by MAD Racing, LLC

Time Start

A

Time Finish

Chip Elapsed

08:59:59.482

Time Start

09:58:37.737

Time Finish

00:58:38.255

Chip Elapsed

08:59:59.482

Time Start

09:33:54.937

Time Finish

00:33:55.455

Chip Elapsed

08:59:59.482
08:59:59.482

Time Start

09:22:29.378
09:40:48.164

Time Finish

00:22:29.896
00:40:48.682

Chip Elapsed

08:59:59.482

10:00:42.608

01:00:43.126
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