1 of 2

First Annual (2015)



Timing by MAD Racing, LLC

Fema	۱۸	Era	ch	ma	n
Fema	16	-12	SH	me	n

Place Bib # Name

1 2

3

36 JASMINE FITGIBBONS

51 AMY CARVER

44 THERESA BERG

Female Freshmen								
<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time Start</u>	<u>Time Finish</u>	Chip Elapsed	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gender</u>	
1	32	EMILY METTAUER	08:59:59.482	10:00:49.698	01:00:50.216	13	F	
Femal	e Senio	ors						
<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time Start</u>	<u>Time Finish</u>	Chip Elapsed	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gender</u>	
1	46	ALEXIS LEONUEL	08:59:59.482	09:34:36.451	00:34:36.969	17	F	
2	35	AUBRIE DRISCOLL	08:59:59.482	09:38:13.616	00:38:14.134	17	F	
Femal	Female (12 and Under)							
<u>Place</u>	<u> Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time Start</u>	Time Finish	Chip Elapsed	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gender</u>	
1	27	MADISON HAND	08:59:59.482	09:40:42.002	00:40:42.520	9	F	
2	43	AUBREE BERG	08:59:59.482	09:51:23.560	00:51:24.078	12	F	
Femal	Female 18-29							
<u>Place</u>	<u> Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time Start</u>	Time Finish	Chip Elapsed	Age	<u>Gender</u>	
1	38	JILLIAN OLSEN	08:59:59.482	09:33:55.091	00:33:55.609	24	F	
							F	
2	26	BRITTANY LOPEZ	08:59:59.482	09:44:26.933	00:44:27.451	22	Г	
		BRITTANY LOPEZ SHANNON WISE	08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482	09:44:26.933 09:49:44.788	00:44:27.451 00:49:45.306	22 18	F	
2	26							
2	26 50	SHANNON WISE	08:59:59.482	09:49:44.788	00:49:45.306	18	F	
2 3 4	26 50	SHANNON WISE MADDY SHIFTLET	08:59:59.482	09:49:44.788	00:49:45.306	18	F	
2 3 4 Femal	26 50 49 e 30-3	SHANNON WISE MADDY SHIFTLET	08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482	09:49:44.788 09:49:44.799	00:49:45.306 00:49:45.317	18 18	F F	
2 3 4	26 50 49 e 30-3	SHANNON WISE MADDY SHIFTLET	08:59:59.482	09:49:44.788	00:49:45.306	18	F	
2 3 4 Femal <u><i>Place</i></u>	26 50 49 e 30-3 9	SHANNON WISE MADDY SHIFTLET	08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482 <u>Time Start</u>	09:49:44.788 09:49:44.799 <u>Time Finish</u>	00:49:45.306 00:49:45.317 <i>Chip Elapsed</i>	18 18	F F <u>Gender</u>	
2 3 4 Femal <u>Place</u> 1	26 50 49 e 30-3 ! <u>Bib #</u> 42	SHANNON WISE MADDY SHIFTLET 9 Name CHERYL STAHLY	08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482 <u>Time Start</u> 08:59:59.482	09:49:44.788 09:49:44.799 <u>Time Finish</u> 09:21:21.727	00:49:45.306 00:49:45.317 <u>Chip Elapsed</u> 00:21:22.245	18 18 <i>Age</i> 31	F F <u>Gender</u> F	
2 3 4 Femal <u>Place</u> 1 2	26 50 49 e 30-3 : <u>Bib #</u> 42 45	SHANNON WISE MADDY SHIFTLET 9 Name CHERYL STAHLY JESSICA WALLACE	08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482 <u>Time Start</u> 08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482	09:49:44.788 09:49:44.799 <u>Time Finish</u> 09:21:21.727 09:34:50.378	00:49:45.306 00:49:45.317 <i>Chip Elapsed</i> 00:21:22.245 00:34:50.896	18 18 <i>Age</i> 31 36	F F <u>Gender</u> F F	
2 3 4 Femal <u>Place</u> 1 2 3	26 50 49 e 30-3 : <u>Bib #</u> 42 45 29	SHANNON WISE MADDY SHIFTLET 9 Name CHERYL STAHLY JESSICA WALLACE TRINA HAND	08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482 <u>Time Start</u> 08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482	09:49:44.788 09:49:44.799 <u>Time Finish</u> 09:21:21.727 09:34:50.378 09:36:24.611	00:49:45.306 00:49:45.317 <i>Chip Elapsed</i> 00:21:22.245 00:34:50.896 00:36:25.129	18 18 Age 31 36 37	F F <u>Gender</u> F F F	
2 3 4 Femal Place 1 2 3 4	26 50 49 e 30-3 9 42 45 29 47	SHANNON WISE MADDY SHIFTLET 9 Name CHERYL STAHLY JESSICA WALLACE TRINA HAND MELANIE WADE	08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482 <u>Time Start</u> 08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482	09:49:44.788 09:49:44.799 <u>Time Finish</u> 09:21:21.727 09:34:50.378 09:36:24.611 09:58:37.184	00:49:45.306 00:49:45.317 <i>Chip Elapsed</i> 00:21:22.245 00:34:50.896 00:36:25.129 00:58:37.702	18 18 Age 31 36 37 37	F F Gender F F F	
2 3 4 Femal Place 1 2 3 4 5	26 50 49 e 30-3 9 42 45 29 47	SHANNON WISE MADDY SHIFTLET 9 Name CHERYL STAHLY JESSICA WALLACE TRINA HAND MELANIE WADE RACHELE MARLETTE	08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482 <u>Time Start</u> 08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482 08:59:59.482	09:49:44.788 09:49:44.799 <u>Time Finish</u> 09:21:21.727 09:34:50.378 09:36:24.611 09:58:37.184	00:49:45.306 00:49:45.317 <i>Chip Elapsed</i> 00:21:22.245 00:34:50.896 00:36:25.129 00:58:37.702	18 18 Age 31 36 37 37	F F <u>Gender</u> F F F	

<u>Time Start</u>

Time Finish

08:59:59.482 09:40:45.294 00:40:45.812

08:59:59.482 09:51:22.992 00:51:23.510

Chip Elapsed

<u>Age</u> <u>Gender</u>

F

F

F

40

45

42

2 of 2 First Annual (2015)



Timing by MAD Racing, LLC

Male (12 and Under)

(,					
<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time Start</u>	<u>Time Finish</u>	Chip Elapsed	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gender</u>
1	48	SHANDYN WADE	08:59:59.482	09:58:37.737	00:58:38.255	8	M
Male 1	9-29						
<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time Start</u>	<u>Time Finish</u>	Chip Elapsed	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gender</u>
1	39	TYSON OLSEN	08:59:59.482	09:33:54.937	00:33:55.455	25	М
Nala 4	0.40						
Male 4	0-49						
<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time Start</u>	<u>Time Finish</u>	Chip Elapsed	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gender</u>
1	37	GLENN FITZGIBBONS	08:59:59.482	09:22:29.378	00:22:29.896	40	М
2	28	MICHAEL HAND	08:59:59.482	09:40:48.164	00:40:48.682	43	М
Male 50+							
<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time Start</u>	<u>Time Finish</u>	Chip Elapsed	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gender</u>
1	30	JEFF MARLETTE	08:59:59.482	10:00:42.608	01:00:43.126	53	М